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Nikolaus-Bowling
10. Dezember 2011 

Rang Spieler/in Team 1 2 3 4 gesamt Schnitt/Runde

1. Egbert Marokko 129 152 160 114 555 138,75
2. Wolfgang Wolfi 131 143 136 112 522 130,50
3. Dieter U. Wolfi 116 123 126 134 499 124,75
4. Herbert Herby 121 112 100 124 457 114,25

Michael Marokko 108 114 113 83 418 104,50
Sabine Marokko 119 116 103 80 418 104,50

7. Olaf Herby 107 96 59 142 404 101,00
8. Anemone Herby 86 86 109 107 388 97,00
9. Mohamed Marokko 79 100 106 99 384 96,00

10. Hans Marokko 81 71 124 105 381 95,25
11. Volker Wolfi 106 81 98 88 373 93,25
12. Bettina Herby 109 73 98 73 353 88,25
13. Dieter Z. Wolfi 63 88 99 101 351 87,75
14. Monika Wolfi 65 45 84 99 293 73,25
15. Diana Herby 57 58 84 62 261 65,25

Schnitt: 98 97 107 102 404 101

Runde
gesamt:

5.
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Nikolaus-Bowling
10. Dezember 2011 

Rang Spieler Team 1 2 3 4 gesamt Schnitt/Runde

1. Egbert Marokko 129 152 160 114 555 138,75
2. Wolfgang Wolfi 131 143 136 112 522 130,50
3. Dieter U. Wolfi 116 123 126 134 499 124,75
4. Herbert Herby 121 112 100 124 457 114,25
5. Michael Marokko 108 114 113 83 418 104,50
6. Olaf Herby 107 96 59 142 404 101,00
7. Mohamed Marokko 79 100 106 99 384 96,00
8. Hans Marokko 81 71 124 105 381 95,25
9. Volker Wolfi 106 81 98 88 373 93,25

10. Dieter Z. Wolfi 63 88 99 101 351 87,75
Schnitt: 104 108 112 110 434 109

Runde
Herren:

Rang Spielerin Team 1 2 3 4 gesamt Schnitt/Runde

1. Sabine Marokko 119 116 103 80 418 104,50
2. Anemone Herby 86 86 109 107 388 97,00
3. Bettina Herby 109 73 98 73 353 88,25
4. Monika Wolfi 65 45 84 99 293 73,25
5. Diana Herby 57 58 84 62 261 65,25

Schnitt: 87 76 96 84 343 86

Runde
Damen:
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Nikolaus-Bowling
10. Dezember 2011 

Rang Spieler/in Team 1 2 3 4 gesamt Schnitt/Runde

1. Egbert Marokko 129 152 160 114 555 138,75
2. Michael Marokko 108 114 113 83 418 104,50

Sabine Marokko 119 116 103 80 418 104,50
4. Mohamed Marokko 79 100 106 99 384 96,00
5. Hans Marokko 81 71 124 105 381 95,25

2156 107,80

Runde
Team:  Marokko

Rang Spieler/in Team 1 2 3 4 gesamt Schnitt/Runde

1. Wolfgang Wolfi 131 143 136 112 522 130,50
2. Dieter U. Wolfi 116 123 126 134 499 124,75
3. Volker Wolfi 106 81 98 88 373 93,25
4. Dieter Z. Wolfi 63 88 99 101 351 87,75
5. Monika Wolfi 65 45 84 99 293 73,25

2038 101,90

Team:  Wolfi
Runde

Rang Spieler/in Team 1 2 3 4 gesamt Schnitt/Runde

1. Herbert Herby 121 112 100 124 457 114,25
2. Olaf Herby 107 96 59 142 404 101,00
3. Anemone Herby 86 86 109 107 388 97,00
4. Bettina Herby 109 73 98 73 353 88,25
5. Diana Herby 57 58 84 62 261 65,25

1863 93,15

Team:  Herby
Runde
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Rang Spieler/in Team Pkte
1. Wolfgang Wolfi 131
2. Egbert Marokko 129
3. Herbert Herby 121
4. Sabine Marokko 119
5. Dieter U. Wolfi 116
6. Bettina Herby 109
7. Michael Marokko 108
8. Olaf Herby 107
9. Volker Wolfi 106
10. Anemone Herby 86
11. Hans Marokko 81
12. Mohamed Marokko 79
13. Monika Wolfi 65
14. Dieter Z. Wolfi 63
15. Diana Herby 57

Schnitt: 98

Runde 1
Rang Spieler/in Team Pkte

1. Egbert Marokko 152
2. Wolfgang Wolfi 143
3. Dieter U. Wolfi 123
4. Sabine Marokko 116
5. Michael Marokko 114
6. Herbert Herby 112
7. Mohamed Marokko 100
8. Olaf Herby 96
9. Dieter Z. Wolfi 88
10. Anemone Herby 86
11. Volker Wolfi 81
12. Bettina Herby 73
13. Hans Marokko 71
14. Diana Herby 58
15. Monika Wolfi 45

Schnitt: 97

Runde 2:

Rang Spieler/in Team Pkte
1. Egbert Marokko 160
2. Wolfgang Wolfi 136
3. Dieter U. Wolfi 126
4. Hans Marokko 124
5. Michael Marokko 113
6. Anemone Herby 109
7. Mohamed Marokko 106
8. Sabine Marokko 103
9. Herbert Herby 100
10. Dieter Z. Wolfi 99

Bettina Herby 98
Volker Wolfi 98
Diana Herby 84
Monika Wolfi 84

15. Olaf Herby 59
Schnitt: 107

Runde 3:

11.

13.

Rang Spieler/in Team Pkte
1. Olaf Herby 142

Dieter U. Wolfi 134
Herbert Herby 124

4. Egbert Marokko 114
5. Wolfgang Wolfi 112
6. Anemone Herby 107
7. Hans Marokko 105
8. Dieter Z. Wolfi 101

Mohamed Marokko 99
Monika Wolfi 99

11. Volker Wolfi 88
12. Michael Marokko 83
13. Sabine Marokko 80
14. Bettina Herby 73
15. Diana Herby 62

Schnitt: 102

9.

Runde 4:

2.


